2019-20 CSNS OPEN RANKING

Event #2

held Octiber 5, 2019
Dooly's Portland, Dartmouth
9-Ball

1st Bill MacPherson

2nd Brian White

3rd Chris Penney

4th Jeff Saulnier

5th,6th Clayton Dennis
Mike Basque

7th,8th Jason Ross

Neil Van Rossum
9th-12th Bruce Lilly
Craig Teal
Nok Mantolino
Mike Cullymore
13th-16th  Chess Harlow
Kayle Goodwin
Wayne Thibodeau
Chris Marsh
17th-24th  Bob Miklos
Chris Tilley
John Newman
Brian Bedford
Rocky Johnson
Dale Brimicombe
Dave Phelps
Jim Rhodenizer
25th-32nd  Jeremy Basque
Leigh Ann Giles
Mike Belliveau
Stu Lawrie
Lynne Palmer
Carl Sampson
Mary Anne Corkum
Darrell Abolit
33rd-43rd  Tracey Goodyear
Alton Robinson
Kurby Malone
Jennie Saulnier
Calvino Anderson
Saline Penney
Janet Ritcey
Duane MacDonald
Adam Cormier
Lynanne Cutler
Steven Corkum

43 players

PTS
100
90
80
70
60
60
50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Money
$370
$270
$210
$160
$120
$120

$80
$80
$40
$40
$40
$40



