

43 players

## 2019-20 CSNS OPEN RANKING

## Event #2

held Octiber 5, 2019 Dooly's Portland, Dartmouth 9-Ball

		PTS	Money
1st	Bill MacPherson	100	\$370
2nd	Brian White	90	\$270
3rd	Chris Penney	80	\$210
4th	Jeff Saulnier	70	\$160
5th <i>,</i> 6th	Clayton Dennis	60	\$120
	Mike Basque	60	\$120
7th,8th	Jason Ross	50	\$80
	Neil Van Rossum	50	\$80
9th-12th	Bruce Lilly	40	\$40
	Craig Teal	40	\$40
	Nok Mantolino	40	\$40
	Mike Cullymore	40	\$40
13th-16th	Chess Harlow	30	
	Kayle Goodwin	30	
	Wayne Thibodeau	30	
	Chris Marsh	30	
17th-24th	Bob Miklos	20	
	Chris Tilley	20	
	John Newman	20	
	Brian Bedford	20	
	Rocky Johnson	20	
	Dale Brimicombe	20	
	Dave Phelps	20	
	Jim Rhodenizer	20	
25th-32nd	Jeremy Basque	15	
	Leigh Ann Giles	15	
	Mike Belliveau	15	
	Stu Lawrie	15	
	Lynne Palmer	15	
	Carl Sampson	15	
	Mary Anne Corkum	15	
	Darrell Abolit	15	
33rd-43rd	Tracey Goodyear	10	
	Alton Robinson	10	
	Kurby Malone	10	
	Jennie Saulnier	10	
	Calvino Anderson	10	
	Saline Penney	10	
	Janet Ritcey	10	
	Duane MacDonald	10	
	Adam Cormier	10	
	Lynanne Cutler	10	
	Steven Corkum	10	